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McGRAY & McGRAY LAND SURVEYORS, INC.
3301 Hancock Drive, Suite 6 

Austin, Texas  78731 
Office 512/451-8591  Fax 512/451-8791 

Email mcgray@mcgray.com 
 
 
 

SURVEYOR RATE SCHEDULE     
2020 PROFESSIONAL SURVEYING SERVICES FOR 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY ON-CALL SURVEYING 2020 

Field crew rates include all equipment and overhead necessary to perform any survey related task.  Office 
rates include all equipment and overhead necessary to do drafting, office computations, and other related 
office tasks. Fees and charges include complete insurance coverage, taxes, and benefits. 

 SERVICE         RATE 
          

Conventional Field Crew Services: 

1 man reconnaissance or data gathering     $ 120.00 per hour 
2 man survey crew, with vehicle and data collection   $ 165.00 per hour 
3 man survey crew, with vehicle and data collection   $ 200.00 per hour 
 

GPS/RTK Field Crew Services: 

GPS/RTK 1 man survey crew, with vehicle and data collection   $ 170.00 per hour 
GPS/RTK 2 man survey crew, with vehicle and data collection   $ 215.00 per hour 
GPS/RTK 3 man survey crew, with vehicle and data collection   $ 250.00 per hour 

Additional Crew/Rodman       $   45.00 per hour 
Flagger          $   45.00 per hour 

 
There is a minimum charge of 4 hours for above field crew services (unless otherwise agreed). 

Office/Professional/Technical Services: 

Researcher         $   80.00 per hour 
Secretarial/Administrative       $   70.00 per hour 
AutoCAD / Survey Technician      $   90.00 per hour 
Senior Technician        $   96.00 per hour 
LIDAR Technician         $   98.00 per hour   
GPS Processing        $ 108.00 per hour 
Field Coordinator        $   98.00 per hour 
Project Manager        $ 165.00 per hour 
RPLS          $ 145.00 per hour 
Principal         $ 190.00 per hour 
RPLS - Consulting, Court Testimony, Despositions, etc.  $ 200.00 per hour 
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Specialized Equipment: 

ATV (All Terrain Vehicle)       $   65.00 per day 
Additional Survey Vehicle       $   70.00 per day 
LiDAR Terrestrial Scanner       $ 100.00 per hour 
UAV (Drone) Aerial Mapper      $ 5,000.00 per day 
Mobile Mapper        $ 9,000.00 per day 
   

Unusual equipment or additional service providers will be charged at cost. 

Direct Expenses: 

Hotel and Meals will be billed per Exhibit E of the master contract. 
  

    Judith J. McGray  RPLS, #2093 Joe D. Webber, Jr. RPLS, #4552 
    Chris I. Conrad  RPLS, #5623 Kevin Simpson-Schroeder RPLS, #5306 
  Troy Thomas     RPLS, #6130 

 
















